
492 - Langenthal - Huttwil - Ramsei
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

16592  +

28450  +

21794  +469*

68522  44

68528  33

21790  +

68529  256

22788  +469*

16589  +

68021'  33

16592  +

28450  +

21794  +469*

68522  44

68528  33

21790  +

68529  256

22788  +469*

16589  +

68021'  33
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

67604F'  204*

16520  

22721  16*

16513  16

21717  16*

16516  16

16524  

22716  15*

21722  15*

21717  16*

21723  15*

21723  15*

22712  15

22716  67*

22716  67*

22720  17*

22725  17*

21719  15*

16018  16

22721  16*

21718  15*

16022  16

22716  15*

21719  15*

28427  66

28427  15

21722  15*

21726  15*

22725  17*

22720  17*

21718  15*

16025  16

16521  

21723  15*

21723  15*

16021  

62424  15* 62424  15*

62424  15*

21726  15*

16517  

16026  

67604F'  204*

16520  

22721  16*

16513  16

21717  16*

16516  16

16524  

22716  15*

21722  15*

21717  16*

21723  15*

21723  15*

22712  15

22716  67*

22716  67*

22720  17*

22725  17*

21719  15*

16018  16

22721  16*

21718  15*

16022  16

22716  15*

21719  15*

28427  66

28427  15

21722  15*

21726  15*

22725  17*

22720  17*

21718  15*

16025  16

16521  

21723  15*

21723  15*

16021  

62424  15* 62424  15*

62424  15*

21726  15*

16517  

16026  
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

22732  17*

16528  

16525  

16532  

16536  

22736  17*

16540  

22729  17*

16537  

21729  15*

16533  

22733  17* 16529  

62425  15

22737  17*

21739  15*

21739  15*

21738  15*

21723  15*

21741  15*

21734  15*

22724  17*

22741  17*

21745  15*

16037  

21739  15*

21739  15*

16041  

21734  15*

22724  17*

21738  15*

21742  15*

21730  15*

22729  17*

22728  17*

22733  17*

16038  

22728  17*

21726  15*

16042  

16029  

16030  

16034  

21742  15*

21730  15*

22737  17*

22732  17*

21741  15*

16033  

22741  17*

22736  17*

21723  15*

21745  15*

62424  15*

21729  15*

21726  15*

22732  17*

16528  

16525  

16532  

16536  

22736  17*

16540  

22729  17*

16537  

21729  15*

16533  

22733  17* 16529  

62425  15

22737  17*

21739  15*

21739  15*

21738  15*

21723  15*

21741  15*

21734  15*

22724  17*

22741  17*

21745  15*

16037  

21739  15*

21739  15*

16041  

21734  15*

22724  17*

21738  15*

21742  15*

21730  15*

22729  17*

22728  17*

22733  17*

16038  

22728  17*

21726  15*

16042  

16029  

16030  

16034  

21742  15*

21730  15*

22737  17*

22732  17*

21741  15*

16033  

22741  17*

22736  17*

21723  15*

21745  15*

62424  15*

21729  15*

21726  15*
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

21765  15*

21765  15*

21746  15*

21758  15*

21761  15*

16541  

22740  17*

22740  17*

22744  17*

21765  15*

21765  15*

22753  17*

22744  17*

22757  17*

21739  15*

22748  17*

22748  17*

22752  17*

16053  

21758  15*

16556  

16057  

16045  

16049  

21739  15*

22745  17*

22752  17*

22749  17*

21743  15*

21742  15*

21754  15*

21743  15*

22753  17*

21750  15*

16054  

16058  

16046  

21754  15*

16050  

21750  15*

21747  15*

21747  15*

21746  15*

22757  17*

21742  15*

21761  15*

16553  

16549  

16545  

22745  17*

16544  

16548  

22749  17*

16552  

21765  15*

21765  15*

21746  15*

21758  15*

21761  15*

16541  

22740  17*

22740  17*

22744  17*

21765  15*

21765  15*

22753  17*

22744  17*

22757  17*

21739  15*

22748  17*

22748  17*

22752  17*

16053  

21758  15*

16556  

16057  

16045  

16049  

21739  15*

22745  17*

22752  17*

22749  17*

21743  15*

21742  15*

21754  15*

21743  15*

22753  17*

21750  15*

16054  

16058  

16046  

21754  15*

16050  

21750  15*

21747  15*

21747  15*

21746  15*

22757  17*

21742  15*

21761  15*

16553  

16549  

16545  

22745  17*

16544  

16548  

22749  17*

16552  
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

21765  15*

21758  15*

22773  17*

16069  

16073  

16061  

21767  17*

16065  

21765  15*

62428  22*

16568  

62426  34*

21759  15*

16572  

21770  17*

16070  

22761  17*

16074  

16062  

16066  

21766  17*

21758  15*

62429  22*

16560  

22756  17*

16564  

22760  17*

22756  17*

21774  

22764  17*

62427  34*

22760  17*

22768  17*

21763  17*

22765  17*

21762  17*

22764  17*

22769  17*

21759  15*

21769  67*

22773  17*

21770  17*

22761  17*

22768  17*

21767  17*

21762  17*

22765  17*

21766  17*

22769  17*

16569  

16565  

21763  17*

16561  

16557  

21769  67*

21765  15*

21758  15*

22773  17*

16069  

16073  

16061  

21767  17*

16065  

21765  15*

62428  22*

16568  

62426  34*

21759  15*

16572  

21770  17*

16070  

22761  17*

16074  

16062  

16066  

21766  17*

21758  15*

62429  22*

16560  

22756  17*

16564  

22760  17*

22756  17*

21774  

22764  17*

62427  34*

22760  17*

22768  17*

21763  17*

22765  17*

21762  17*

22764  17*

22769  17*

21759  15*

21769  67*

22773  17*

21770  17*

22761  17*

22768  17*

21767  17*

21762  17*

22765  17*

21766  17*

22769  17*

16569  

16565  

21763  17*

16561  

16557  

21769  67*
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HWSZ

DROT
MUSS

HAMO
AFWE

GBA
GT

SETB
EIIE

SETB
SWG

GRMA
RAM

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

16584  

21786  

16588  

16077  

16081  

16089  

16576  

16580  

62448  15

16078  

16086  

68526  105

22772  

21778  

62449  15

22776  

16585  

50482'  15*

21790  

16581  

68523  44

21774  

16577  

16573  

21782  

22780  

22784  
68082'  33

16584  

21786  

16588  

16077  

16081  

16089  

16576  

16580  

62448  15

16078  

16086  

68526  105

22772  

21778  

62449  15

22776  

16585  

50482'  15*

21790  

16581  

68523  44

21774  

16577  

16573  

21782  

22780  

22784  
68082'  33
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